Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: . IN161577
Epping 1 Date: 10-Feb-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 17-Feb-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C8315
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
SIEMA i ﬁ | t { ?Rﬁﬁ i{ (1% Web: http:/iwww.signalhillproducts.com .
E ource:

SHIP VI LRSAC
Ultra Liquors Umbilo Road

Robinson Liquors. (Pty) Ltd
160 Umbilo Road

Bulwer 160 Umbilo Road

Durban KZN 4001 Bulwer

SOUTH AFRICA Durban KZN 4001

0217974340 SOUTH AFRICA
0312023318

101#000004141 - Sizwe - NDD 3% 48 hours from invoice

3,056.40

50156471 101#000004141 - Sizwe - NDD Wednesday
St 1 EN
FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 84.0000 270.0000 680.40 21,999.60
330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)
3 FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml 90.0000 .~ CASE 330.0000 : 8% 2,376.00 27,324.00

CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)

o O™ Hoh
@ @\?' DPBC Packed By:

Driver: 9/ 7 Y h
b Cust Receive&m\d‘\@

Driver Signature: 7y DPBC Checked By:

Cust Signature -—@
* Truck Reg: M‘/ K45 ﬁ’ / Date:

Settlement Discount: R 1,793.36

Sales Total: 49,323.60

Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.
Tax Total: 7,398.54
Total (ZAR): 56,722.14

Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --—- Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081

Retums:
SHF 201 Kep
SHP 301 Keg
Strongbov: Crates and Bottdes ‘(60
Strongbow Crates anty

Cliep exchanged/swopped with 1R
Chep refurns for credit

T gAY,
SRy,
LT o

B u
Deuils Peak oo

HELR LOMPARY

STRONGBOW
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LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

( STOCK RETURN / REQUEST FOR crRepiT) N? 1216

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME =>¢lo fels
HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle)
LOAD SHEET No: =900 VEHICLEREG No:| \ kT o6 Es
CUSTOMER DATE. RECEIVED |, ,’ . / 15
| UPLIFTNOTE
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED | o ot oed | Retaived REMARKS
Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.
VEahall Blact & </:usfg$pw veturned becaucse
2) @1)4@! Tl G GD;'X‘ﬁ_"SQmD f ey wiawred lomly o @ck
£ (7;\:\/ 00275¢ ﬁ;’@
4) . '
5)1’)3!91&’\1%3 f‘zlgcgﬁ)ew 1S My ] __INo Stock o Fridck SO 4he, COSTIh ey
6) WNAs short delivere (nqm:s,_yz)
7)
8Cate vt EoWie \Bo
9
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE #1
OTHER
TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: %busﬁn

“TIME COMPLETED:

DRIVER:

PAGE;

PAGE;

Eagle Statloners 031 3354000




LlQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE No 33801

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

' DRIVER NAME elule Lo

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No: 3 1 ) ['F

VEHICLE REG No:

M e v

CUSTOMER.

DATE RECEIVED |4 l/(, 2, Jax

: UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED
Cases Units

Cases

Received
Damaged

Units
Received - REMARKS

Damaged »lNV. NO.

ol _oidered ac Per

1)F-94= m !.‘ gg \e -k

Ls

Customlgr

| 2RavAl Flusia ' (:m'mgowﬂ)
3) . '

{

4)

S @ie LITw RBoVle

\2o

6)

7)

8)

9)

{10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

115)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN 3  BLUE  #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED - / .
: Pl

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: S‘o VSEo

TIME COMPLETED:

DRIVER:

)_ PAGE; _

~ PAGE;

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000




Gt\), OQ Z (/( ' Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road . A ’ Basil February Road
‘Mobeni East 5 P o ' Mobeni East
o A Liguor Rumers

Clairwood Logistics Park

Liguor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

, REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR57191 2025-02-12 16:38:10
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 3204, DATE Delivered - 2025-02-12

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispaicher Checker
HKJ766FS ACTROS 2645LS/33 ( 32 S. JILA
Reason for Credit: Crates Returned

Customer Name: ULTRA LIQUORS UMBILO
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: (C8315

Doc. Date: 2025-02-10 Doc. Ref: IN161577SH GRV: SIGNED Credit Type: Clean: - Cra Invoice Amt: R O

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTy

RT PA-035 RETURNABLE CRATE WITH BOTTLES {12 X 660ML €S 12 X 660ML R Crates Returned _ 180

Total Number of items to be credited on Decument Ref: IN161577SH (1 Product Type) 180
Authorized by: . 1

[date]



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd
160 Umbilo Road

Bulwer

Durban KZN 4001

SOUTH AFRICA
0217974340

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www _signalhillproducts.com

SHIP VIA:

160 Umbilo Road
Bulwer

Durban KZN 4001
SOUTH AFRICA

0312023318

"LRSAC
Ultra Liquors Umbilo Road

Reference No.: CN109258
Date: 13-Feb-2025
Due Date: 20-Feb-2025
Customer [D: C8315
Currency: ZAR
Source: LRFG04

RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 66ml -
Deposit

Driver:

Driver Signature:

Truck Reg:
Settlement Discount: R 0.00

Cust Received By:

Cust Signature

31.3200

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

Note : Please note settlement discount doesn’t include returnable items.

Standard Bank —- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 - Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 - Company VAT: 4460259833 -~ Customs Code: 21127081

Date:
Sales Total: 5,637.60
Tax Total: 845.64
Total (ZAR): 6,483.24

Returns:

SHP.20L Keg-

SHP 30k Keg

Strongbow Crates:and Bottles
Stronghow Crates only
Chep.exchandediswopped with 1R
Chep raturns for credit

R Jaiag.
< "

Nouils Peak

BLEH, CARELUY
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